Farnell Page 552 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:32
17
R
e
s
is
to
rs

Power rating 50mW Resistance tolerance ±0.1%
Price Each
Resistance Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
50R 110-9049● 138.00 121.00 101.00 82.00 – –
100R 110-9051● 138.00 121.00 101.00 82.00 – –
500R 110-9052● 138.00 121.00 101.00 82.00 – –
1K 110-9053● 138.00 121.00 101.00 82.00 – –
Power rating @ 70°C 0.1W
100R = 114-0328 4K75 = 114-0377 30K1 = 114-0382
499R = 114-0329 4K99 = 114-0331 33K2 = 114-0384
1K = 114-0330 10K = 114-0332 47K5 = 121-9853
2K = 114-0373 15K = 114-0380 49K9 = 114-0335
3K32 = 114-0376 20K = 114-0333 100K = 114-0336
Power rating @ 70°C 0.25W (0.125W CECC) Operating temperature -55°C to +155°C
Voltage range 200V dc or ac rms Temperature coefficient ±15ppm/°C
FC High Frequency Series – Thin Film
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 3+
All Values ● 28,202.00 25,096.00
10R = 114-0621 86R6 = 114-0348 604R = 114-0781 3K83 = 114-0867 24K3 = 114-0953
10R2 = 114-0616 90R9 = 114-0349 619R = 114-0782 3K92 = 114-0868 24K9 = 114-0955
10R5 = 114-0617 95R3 = 114-0350 634R = 114-0783 4K02 = 114-0869 25K5 = 114-0956
10R7 = 114-0618 100R = 114-0696 649R = 114-0785 4K12 = 114-0870 26K1 = 114-0957
11R = 114-0625 102R = 114-0697 665R = 114-0786 4K22 = 114-0871 26K7 = 114-0958
11R3 = 114-0622 105R = 114-0698 681R = 114-0787 4K32 = 114-0872 27K4 = 114-0959
11R5 = 114-0623 107R = 114-0699 698R = 114-0788 4K42 = 114-0873 28K = 114-0960
11R8 = 114-0624 110R = 114-0701 715R = 114-0789 4K53 = 114-0874 28K7 = 114-0961
12R1 = 114-0626 113R = 114-0702 732R = 114-0790 4K64 = 114-0876 29K4 = 114-0962
12R4 = 114-0627 115R = 114-0703 750R = 114-0791 4K75 = 114-0877 30K1 = 114-0963
12R7 = 114-0628 118R = 114-0704 768R = 114-0792 4K87 = 114-0878 30K9 = 114-0964
13R = 114-0633 121R = 114-0705 787R = 114-0793 4K99 = 114-0879 31K6 = 114-0965
13R3 = 114-0630 124R = 114-0706 806R = 114-0794 5K11 = 114-0880 32K4 = 114-0967
13R7 = 114-0631 127R = 114-0707 825R = 114-0795 5K23 = 114-0881 33K2 = 114-0968
14R = 114-0636 130R = 114-0708 845R = 114-0797 5K36 = 114-0882 34K = 114-0969
14R3 = 114-0634 133R = 114-0709 866R = 114-0798 5K49 = 114-0883 34K8 = 114-0970
14R7 = 114-0635 137R = 114-0710 887R = 114-0799 5K62 = 114-0884 35K7 = 114-0971
15R = 114-0639 140R = 114-0713 909R = 114-0800 5K76 = 114-0885 36K5 = 114-0972
15R4 = 114-0637 143R = 114-0714 931R = 114-0801 5K9 = 114-0886 37K4 = 114-0973
15R8 = 114-0638 147R = 114-0715 953R = 114-0803 6K04 = 114-0888 38K3 = 114-0974
16R2 = 114-0640 150R = 114-0717 976R = 114-0804 6K19 = 114-0889 39K2 = 114-0975
16R5 = 114-0641 154R = 114-0718 1K = 114-0805 6K34 = 114-0890 40K2 = 114-0976
16R9 = 114-0642 158R = 114-0719 1K02 = 114-0806 6K49 = 114-0891 41K2 = 114-0977
17R4 = 114-0643 162R = 114-0720 1K05 = 114-0807 6K65 = 114-0892 42K2 = 114-0979
17R8 = 114-0645 165R = 114-0721 1K07 = 114-0808 6K81 = 114-0893 43K2 = 114-0981
18R2 = 114-0646 169R = 114-0722 1K1 = 114-0809 6K98 = 114-0894 44K2 = 114-0982
18R7 = 114-0647 174R = 114-0724 1K13 = 114-0810 7K15 = 114-0895 45K3 = 114-0983
19R1 = 114-0648 178R = 114-0725 1K15 = 114-0811 7K32 = 114-0896 46K4 = 114-0984
19R6 = 114-0649 182R = 114-0726 1K18 = 114-0812 7K5 = 114-0897 47K5 = 114-0985
20R = 114-0651 187R = 114-0727 1K21 = 114-0813 7K68 = 114-0898 48K7 = 114-0986
20R5 = 114-0650 191R = 114-0728 1K24 = 114-0815 7K87 = 114-0900 49K9 = 114-0987
21R = 114-0653 196R = 114-0729 1K27 = 114-0816 8K06 = 114-0901 51K1 = 114-0988
21R5 = 114-0652 200R = 114-0730 1K3 = 114-0817 8K25 = 114-0902 52K3 = 114-0989
22R1 = 114-0654 205R = 114-0731 1K33 = 114-0818 8K45 = 114-0903 53K6 = 114-0990
22R6 = 114-0655 210R = 114-0732 1K37 = 114-0819 8K66 = 114-0904 54K9 = 114-0992
23R2 = 114-0657 215R = 114-0733 1K4 = 114-0820 8K87 = 114-0907 56K2 = 114-0993
23R7 = 114-0658 221R = 114-0734 1K43 = 114-0821 9K09 = 114-0908 57K6 = 114-0994